American Legion Auxiliary Department of South Dakota Deceased Member Notice

Please mail to: South Dakota American Legion Auxiliary, PO Box 983, Mitchell, SD 57301 Department Headquarters will forward information to the Legionette Chair/Editor

Town & Unit #:	District #:	
Name:	ID#:	
	Additional Notes:	
Town & Unit #:	District #:	
Name:	ID#:	
	Additional Notes:	
Town & Unit #:	District #:	
Name:	ID#:	
	Additional Notes:	
Town & Unit #:	District #:	
Name:	ID#:	
Date of Death:	Additional Notes:	
Town & Unit #:	District #:	
Name:	ID#:	
Date of Death:	Additional Notes:	
Submitted By:	Date:	